OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS

SHIPPER/EXPORTER						В	OOKING NO.		BILL OF	LADING N	IO.	
CAPITHAN EXPORTING	COMPANY	.,				С	COKB11852800 (ONEYCOKB11852800		
PORT ROAD, SAKTHIKU KOLLAM-691581, KERA						E	XPORT REFERENCES(for	the Merch	ant's and/or Carrier's refe	rence only.	See back clause 8. (4).)	
CONSIGNEE PESCANOVA ESPANA, SLU JOSE FERNANDEZ LOPEZ S/N 36320 CHAPELA REDONDELA						FORWARDING AGENT-REFERENCES FMC NO.						
PONTEVEDRA SPAIN	CN>					l nu	imber or quantity of Contain	ers or other	er packages or units indicate	ated in the b	erwise stated herein) the total pox entitled "Carrier's Receipt",	
NOTIFY PARTY (It is agreed that no responsibility shall be attached to the Carrier or its Agents PESCANOVA ESPANA, SLU AVENIDA DE EUROPA 19 EDIFICIO MB-ONE 3A PARQUE EMPRESARIAL LA MORALEJA 28108 MADRID SPAIN NP>				for failure to notify)		to Prehits and Pre	number or quantity of Containers or other packages or units indicated in the box entitled "Carrier's Receipt," to be carried subject to all the terms and conditions hereof from the Place of Receipt or Port of Loading to the Place of Pace did subject to all the terms and conditions, as applicable. Delivery of the Goods to the Carrier for Carriege hereunder constitutes acceptance by the Merchant (as defined hereinafter) (i) of all the terms and conditions, whether printed, stamped or otherwise incorporated on this side and on the reverse side of this Bill of lading, and the terms and conditions of the Carrier's applicable tariff(s) as if they were all signed by the Merchant, and (ii) that any prior representations and/or agreements for or in connection with Carriage of the Goods are superseded by this Bill of Lading, If this is a negotiable (To Order/of) Bill of Lading, one original Bill of Lading, duly endorsed must be surrendered by the Merchant to the Carrier (together with any outstanding regist) in exchange for the Goods or a Delivery Order or the pin codes for any applicable Electronic Release System (If this is a non-negotiable (straight) Bill of Lading, or where issued as a Sea Waybill, the Carrier shall deliver the Goods or issue a Delivery Order or the pin codes for any applicable Electronic Release System (after payment of outstanding Freight) to the named consignee against the surrender of one original Bill of Lading, or in the case of a Sea Waybill, on production of such reasonable proof of identify as may be required by the Carrier, or in accordance with the national law at the Port of Discharge or Place of Delivery as applicable at the top. WINTNESS WHEREOF the Carrier or their Agent has signed the number of Bills of Lading stated at the top.					
THE-CANNAGE BY		COCHIN		NDIA	al	WITHERS WHEREOF the Lattier or their Agent has signed the number of bills of Lading stated at the top, all of this tenor and date, and whenever one original Bill of Lading has been surrendered all other Bills of Lading shall be void.						
TOKYO BAY 2137W			OCT OF LOADING				FINAL DESTINATION(for the Merchant's reference only)					
			OF DELIVERY ENCIA, SPAIN				TYPE OF MOVEMENT(IF MIXED, USE DESCRIPTION OF PACKAGES AND GOODS FIELD) FCL / FCL CY / CY					
(CHECK "HM" COLUMN IF HAZARDOUS MATE			•		UT NO		•	HE CAF	RRIER		C1 / C1	
CNTR. NOS. WISEAL NOS. MARKS & NUMBERS DECLARATION ONLY) MARKS & NUMBERS DECLARATION ONLY) M M M M M M M M M M M M M			<u> </u>	CLARED BY SHIPPER BUT NOT ACKNOWLEDGED BY THE DESCRIPTION OF GOODS				0/ ::	GROSS WEIGH	Т	GROSS MEASUREMENT	
	715502	ILY) III	/	3000 CART	ONS		/FCL / FCL/	/40RQ	/22500.000F	KGS/		
NO MARK	30 CARTO	ONS C	LEA (SE B.N EMP ROS ET REI EMP	CARTONS O NED CUTTLE PIA PHARAO O. 5569139 ERATURE LO S WT: 2250 WT : 14400 GHT PREPAI PERATURE RE PER TO BE	FISH NIS) DT. GGER 0 KGS D QUIR SET	26.1 R NO. GS RED B	0.2021 2104055231 Y 18 DEG C		22500.000KGS			
Declared Cargo Value US \$ EREIGHT & CHARGES PAYABLE AT / BY:		. If Merchan		s a value, Carrier's limi		liability sh	nall not apply and the a		n rate will be charged			
CODE TARIFFITEM	FREIGHTED AS	RATE					COLLECT			LADING WHERE ONE, TH VOID.	[3] ORIGINAL BILLS(S) OF LADING HAVE BEEN SIGNED, WHERE DELIVERED AGAINST ONE, THE OTHERS(S) TO BE VOID. DATE CARGO RECEIVED DATE LADEN ON BOARD	
											PF BILL(S) ISSUE	
										KOCH	11	
The printed terms and conditions on this Bill a website at www.one-line.com	are available at its	<u> </u>						SIGNED BY:	OCEAN NETWOR	K EXPF	RESS (INDIA)	

, as agent for and on behalf of

PAGE: 2 OF 2

DRAFT - NON NEGOTIABLE

VESSEL VOYAGE: TOKYO BAY 2137W B/L NO.: ONEYCOKB11852800

VESSEL VOYAGE: TOKY	O BAY 2137W	B/L NO.: ONEYCOKB11852800						
CNTR NOS. W/SEAL NOS. MARKS & NUMBERS	QUANTITY (FOR CUSTOMS DECLARATION ONLY)	DESCRIPTION OF GOODS	GROSS WEIGHT	MEASUREMENT				
		CN> TAX IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:ESB94123916 NP> ATT MARIA EUGENIA BRANGIER PH: +34 915 421 500						
CHARGES TO BE COLLED DEMANDS DELIVERY OF THE CARRIER'S RIGHT (SEE BACK CLAUSE 1) CLAUSE 13(1) SAID TO CONTAIN SHIPPERS PACK, LOAD AGENT AT DESTINATION	40 - 3 6024 VALENC RLOS MACIAN +34 961002 AID COLLECT P CTED FROM THE CARGO TS AGAINST AS SET OU O, COUNT AN ON: ESS (SPAIN) ALENCIA	ATT MARIA EUGENIA BRANGIER PH: +34 915 421 500 IA, / 031 ER LINE TARIFF AND OTHER THE PARTY WHO LAWFULLY WITHOUT PREJUDICE TO THE MERCHANT T AT BACK						
		SIGNED						

SIGNED BY: OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS (INDIA) PVT. LTD.

, as agent for and on behalf of